Startnummer
26
45
30
33
10
34
52
54
35
36

9

Nachname
Lidemann
Ridder
Adler
Wandelt
Kasper
Forster
Kratzke
Bock
Schnepper
Schnepper
Kasper

Vorname
Hans-Heinrich
Ulrich
Claudia
Dieter
Lothar
Uwe
Frank
Rudi
Stephan
Rainer
Dieter

Ort

Ahausen
Wesel
Dortmund
Schalksmiihle
Hagen
Wipperfiirth
Wetter /Ruhr
Lindlar
Wipperfiirth
Wipperfiirth
Halver

Nachname

5. RGO Moto Classic 22. Juni 2024

Vorname

Ergebnis Klasse M4

Ort

Marke
BMW
BMW
TWN
NSU
Bismarck
DKW
Jawa
Maico
DKW
Triumph
Viktoria

Typ

R 51/3
R 25/2
Cornet
Max
LM98 T
RT 175

GS 175
RT200
BDG250 H
KR 25 Aero

356

Baujahr
1952
1954
1954
1954
1949
1956
1960
1954
1953
1953
1953

Klasse
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

Fehler- Platz
punkte Klasse

5,39
5,97
6,3
6,7
7,31
10,44
10,46
11,89
12,25
13,92
ADW
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